Promo/PSA Unsold Inventory Filler

Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed
Dub Confirmed

COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS
COLKIDSPS

W410109
W410110
W410112
W410113
W410114
W410115
W410116
W410118
W410122
W410123
W410124
W410125
W410126
W410127
W410130
W410131
W410132
W410133
W410134
W410135
W410136
W410137
W410138
W410139
W410140
W410141
W410142
W410143
W410145
W410146
W410147
W410148
W410150
W410151
W410152
W410153
W410157
W410158
W410159
W410160
W410161
W410162
W410163
W410164
W410170
W410175
W410176
W410177
W410178
W410179
W410180
W410181
W410182
W410183
W410184
W410185
W410186
W410187

LET'S MOVE -HUDDLE
LET'S MOVE -PARK DAY
Obesity Kids -All In : 30
Safety Seat Kids 15

Oral Health Kids -60 sec

Kids & Nature -Unplug

Kids & Nature -REDWOODS 2013
Arbor Day -Kids Play Outsidel
Arbor Day kids play out side 2
RIF -Kids Reading

Kids -Smufs Forest

Discover Forest -RIO

Ad -Council Ember

Ad -Council Watchouts

Ad -Council Kid Safety Seat 15
USA KIDS SWIM

WWEF RIO 2

Frog Discovery

Redwoods For Kids

Discover The Forest For Kids
Bullying Prevention

Lockers -Bullying Prevention
Kids Dental -Cooking Lesson
Kids Dental -Dressing Lesson
Kids Dental -Manners

Kids Dental -Bike Lesson
YMCA -Kids

KIDS SWIMMING

Boys Town -Teen

Child Passenger Paddington
Kids Swiming -Cannoball
NFL Play 60

Dear Staring -Kids Outdoors
Kids Outdoors

Kids & Forest Service

Kids Swim Today

USA Swim -Alligator

WWF -Rio 2

Palace Pet 15 Sec

Palace Pet 10 sec

Shelter Pet 2017

Garfield -Pet Adoption 30 sec
Garfield -Pet Adoption 15 sec
Garfield -Pet Adoption 10 sec
Garfield Pet Adoption
Garfield Pet Adoption 15 SEC
Garfield Pet Adoption 10 SEC
Humane Society of U.S.
Bullying Prevention

Bullying Prevention

San Diego Zoo Global

Arbor Day

Arbor Day

Arbor Day

Arbor Day

Kids Recycling

USA Swim

USA Swim

00:00:30 LET'S MOVE -HUDDLE
00:00:30 LET'S MOVE -PARK DAY
00:00:30 Obesity Kids -All In :30
00:00:15 Safety Seat Kids 15
00:01:00 Oral Health Kids -60 sec
00:01:00 Kids & Nature -Unplug

00:01:00 Kids & Nature -REDWOODS 2

00:01:00 Arbor Day -Kids Play Outs
00:00:30 Arbor Day kids play out s
00:00:30 RIF -Kids Reading
00:00:30 Kids -Smufs Forest
00:00:30 Discover Forest -RIO
00:00:30 Ad -Council Ember
00:00:30 Ad -Council Watchouts
00:00:30 Ad -Council Kid Safety Se
00:00:30 USA KIDS SWIM
00:00:30 WWF RIO 2

00:00:15 Frog Discovery

00:00:15 Redwoods For Kids
00:00:30 Discover The Forest For K
00:00:30 Bullying Prevention
00:00:30 Lockers -Bullying Preven
00:00:30 Kids Dental -Cooking Less
00:00:30 Kids Dental -Dressing Les
00:00:30 Kids Dental -Manners
00:00:30 Kids Dental -Bike Lesson
00:00:30 YMCA -Kids

00:00:30 KIDS SWIMMING
00:00:30 Boys Town -Teen
00:00:30 Child Passenger Paddingto
00:00:15 Kids Swiming -Cannoball
00:00:30 NFL Play 60

00:00:15 Dear Staring -Kids Outdoo
00:00:15 Kids Outdoors
00:00:15Kids & Forest Service
00:00:15 Kids Swim Today
00:00:15 USA Swim -Alligator
00:00:30 WWF -Rio 2

00:00:15 Palace Pet 15 Sec
00:00:10 Palace Pet 10 sec
00:00:15 Shelter Pet 2017
00:00:30 Garfield -Pet Adoption 30
00:00:15 Garfield -Pet Adoption 15
00:00:10 Garfield -Pet Adoption 10
00:00:30 Garfield Pet Adoption
00:00:15 Garfield Pet Adoption 15
00:00:10 Garfield Pet Adoption 10
00:00:10 Humane Society of U.S.
00:00:30 1 am a witness

00:00:30 Anthem

00:00:30 Rhinoceros

00:00:30 Kids & Nature 30 sec
00:00:20 Kids & Nature 20 sec
00:00:15 Kids & Nature 15 sec
00:00:10 Kids & Nature 10sec
00:00:30 Kids Day

00:00:30 Learn To Swim 30
00:00:15 Learn To Swim 15

LET'S MOVE -HUD
LET'S MOVE -PAR
Obesity Kids -All In
Safety Seat Kids 1£
Oral Health Kids -6l
Kids & Nature -Unp
Kids & Nature -REL
Arbor Day -Kids Ple
Arbor Day kids play
RIF -Kids Reading
Kids -Smufs Forest
Discover Forest -RI
Ad -Council Ember
Ad -Council Watchc
Ad -Council Kid Saf
USA KIDS SWIM
WWF RIO 2

Frog Discovery
Redwoods For Kids
Discover The Fores
Bullying Prevention
Lockers -Bullying P
Kids Dental -Cookir
Kids Dental -Dressi
Kids Dental -Manne
Kids Dental -Bike L
YMCA -Kids

KIDS SWIMMING
Boys Town -Teen
Child Passenger P¢
Kids Swiming -Cani
NFL Play 60

Dear Staring -Kids !
Kids Outdoors

Kids & Forest Servi
Kids Swim Today
USA Swim -Alligato
WWEF -Rio 2
Palace Pet 15 Sec
Palace Pet 10 sec
Shelter Pet 2017
Garfield -Pet Adopti
Garfield -Pet Adopti
Garfield -Pet Adopti
Garfield Pet Adoptic
Garfield Pet Adoptic
Garfield Pet Adoptic
Humane Society of
| am a witness
Amthem
Rhinoceros

Kids & Nature 30 s¢
Kids & Nature 20 s¢
Kids & Nature 15 s¢
Kids & Nature 10se
Kids Recycling
Learn To Swim 30
Learn To Swim 15

[Sorted by: House#]

WIDEORBIT
REPORT

Promo/PSA Unsold Inventory Filler (06/27/16 11:40:30 AM)

Page 1 of 1



