## **Promo/PSA Unsold Inventory Filler**

#	-	ш

	071 0110010		. y		Media
State	Material Group	House#	Material Product	Length Ad-ID	Title
<b>Dub Confirmed</b>	COLKIDSPS	W410109	LET'S MOVE -HUDDLE	00:00:30 LET'S MOVE -HUDDLE	LET'S MOVE -HUD
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410110	LET'S MOVE -PARK DAY	00:00:30 LET'S MOVE -PARK DAY	LET'S MOVE -PAR
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410112	Obesity Kids -All In: 30	00:00:30 Obesity Kids -All In :30	Obesity Kids -All In
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410113	Safety Seat Kids 15	00:00:15 Safety Seat Kids 15	Safety Seat Kids 15
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410114	Oral Health Kids -60 sec	00:01:00 Oral Health Kids -60 sec	Oral Health Kids -60
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410115	Kids & Nature -Unplug	00:01:00 Kids & Nature -Unplug	Kids & Nature -Unp
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410116	Kids & Nature -REDWOODS 2013	00:01:00 Kids & Nature -REDWOODS 2	Kids & Nature -RED
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410118	Arbor Day -Kids Play Outside1	00:01:00 Arbor Day -Kids Play Outs	Arbor Day -Kids Pla
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410122	Arbor Day kids play out side 2	00:00:30 Arbor Day kids play out s	Arbor Day kids play
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410123	RIF -Kids Reading	00:00:30 RIF -Kids Reading	RIF -Kids Reading
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410124	Kids -Smufs Forest	00:00:30 Kids -Smufs Forest	Kids -Smufs Forest
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410125	Discover Forest -RIO	00:00:30 Discover Forest -RIO	Discover Forest -RI
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410126	Ad -Council Ember	00:00:30 Ad -Council Ember	Ad -Council Ember
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410127	Ad -Council Watchouts	00:00:30 Ad -Council Watchouts	Ad -Council Watchc
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410130	Ad -Council Kid Safety Seat 15	00:00:30 Ad -Council Kid Safety Se	Ad -Council Kid Saf
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410131	USA KIDS SWIM	00:00:30 USA KIDS SWIM	USA KIDS SWIM
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410132	WWF RIO 2	00:00:30 WWF RIO 2	WWF RIO 2
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410133	Frog Discovery	00:00:15 Frog Discovery	Frog Discovery
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410134	Redwoods For Kids	00:00:15 Redwoods For Kids	Redwoods For Kids
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410135	Discover The Forest For Kids	00:00:30 Discover The Forest For K	Discover The Fores
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410136	Bullying Prevention	00:00:30 Bullying Prevention	Bullying Prevention
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410137	Lockers -Bullying Prevention	00:00:30 Lockers -Bullying Preven	Lockers -Bullying P
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410138	Kids Dental -Cooking Lesson	00:00:30 Kids Dental -Cooking Less	Kids Dental -Cookir
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410139	Kids Dental -Dressing Lesson	00:00:30 Kids Dental -Dressing Les	Kids Dental -Dressi
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410140	Kids Dental -Manners	00:00:30 Kids Dental -Manners	Kids Dental -Manne
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410141	Kids Dental -Bike Lesson	00:00:30 Kids Dental -Bike Lesson	Kids Dental -Bike L
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410142	YMCA -Kids	00:00:30 YMCA -Kids	YMCA -Kids
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410143	KIDS SWIMMING	00:00:30 KIDS SWIMMING	KIDS SWIMMING
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410145	Boys Town -Teen	00:00:30 Boys Town -Teen	Boys Town -Teen
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410146	Child Passenger Paddington	00:00:30 Child Passenger Paddingto	Child Passenger Pa
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410147	Kids Swiming -Cannoball	00:00:15 Kids Swiming -Cannoball	Kids Swiming -Canı
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410148	NFL Play 60	00:00:30 NFL Play 60	NFL Play 60
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410150	Dear Staring -Kids Outdoors	00:00:15 Dear Staring -Kids Outdoo	Dear Staring -Kids (
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410151	Kids Outdoors	00:00:15 Kids Outdoors	Kids Outdoors
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410152	Kids & Forest Service	00:00:15 Kids & Forest Service	Kids & Forest Servi
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410153	Kids Swim Today	00:00:15 Kids Swim Today	Kids Swim Today
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410157	USA Swim -Alligator	00:00:15 USA Swim -Alligator	USA Swim -Alligato
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410158	WWF -Rio 2	00:00:30 WWF -Rio 2	WWF -Rio 2
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410159	Palace Pet 15 Sec	00:00:15 Palace Pet 15 Sec	Palace Pet 15 Sec
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410160	Palace Pet 10 sec	00:00:10 Palace Pet 10 sec	Palace Pet 10 sec
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410161	Shelter Pet 2017	00:00:15 Shelter Pet 2017	Shelter Pet 2017
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410162	Garfield -Pet Adoption 30 sec	00:00:30 Garfield -Pet Adoption 30	Garfield -Pet Adopti
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410163	Garfield -Pet Adoption 15 sec	00:00:15 Garfield -Pet Adoption 15	Garfield -Pet Adopti
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410164	Garfield -Pet Adoption 10 sec	00:00:10 Garfield -Pet Adoption 10	Garfield -Pet Adopti
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410170	Garfield Pet Adoption	00:00:30 Garfield Pet Adoption	Garfield Pet Adoptic
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410175	Garfield Pet Adoption 15 SEC	00:00:15 Garfield Pet Adoption 15	Garfield Pet Adoptic
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410176	Garfield Pet Adoption 10 SEC	00:00:10 Garfield Pet Adoption 10	Garfield Pet Adoptic
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410177	Humane Society of U.S.	00:00:10 Humane Society of U.S.	Humane Society of
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410178	Bullying Prevention	00:00:30 I am a witness	I am a witness
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410179	Bullying Prevention	00:00:30 Anthem	Amthem
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410180	San Diego Zoo Global	00:00:30 Rhinoceros	Rhinoceros
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410181	Arbor Day	00:00:30 Kids & Nature 30 sec	Kids & Nature 30 se
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410182	Arbor Day	00:00:20 Kids & Nature 20 sec	Kids & Nature 20 se
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410183	Arbor Day	00:00:15 Kids & Nature 15 sec	Kids & Nature 15 se
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410184	Arbor Day	00:00:10 Kids & Nature 10sec	Kids & Nature 10se
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410185	Kids Recycling	00:00:30 Kids Day	Kids Recycling
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410186	USA Swim	00:00:30 Learn To Swim 30	Learn To Swim 30
Dub Confirmed	COLKIDSPS	W410187	USA Swim	00:00:15 Learn To Swim 15	Learn To Swim 15

[Sorted by: House#]